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Hemeepz
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1 6030¢e6 Bacunuii
Bacunvesuy
9 yacoe

10.00-11.30
15.00-16.30

10.00-11.30
12.00-13.30

10.00-11.30
12.00-13.30

Dymoon

benoe Cmanucnas
Anexcanoposuy
9 yacoe

18.00-20.15

18.00-20.15

10.00-12.15
12.30-14.45

Bonaeubon

Cmoitikos
Eecenu
Hurxonaesuy
4,5 yaca

18.00-20.15

18.00-20.15

backembos

Cmoukos
Huxonaii
Ilemposuy
4,5 yaca

11.00-13.15

11.00-13.15

Jabueakxa

benoe Cmanucnae

Anexcanoposuy
2y

19.00-20.00

19.00-20.00

Hlaxmamei

Bamyns
Examepuna
Deooposua

2y

17.00-18.29

17.00-18.00
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